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Noble Metal Ore, CRM, Powder

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

SARM-72
2,5 kg

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Al203

Gold (Au)

CaO

Cobalt (Co)
Cr203

Copper (Cu)
Iron (Fe)
Iridium (Ir)

MgO

Nickel (Ni)
Palladium (Pd)
Platinum (Pt)
Rhodium (Rh)
Ruthenium (Ru)
Sulfur (S)

Sio2

CAS number

[7440-57-5]

[7440-48-4]

[7440-50-8]
[7439-89-6]
[7439-88-5]
[1309-48-4]
[7440-02-0]
[7440-05-3]
[7440-06-4]
[7440-16-6]
[7440-18-8]
[7704-34-9]

Concentration/Value
~15,3
0,000013
~1,79
~0,024

31

~0,039
17,8
~0,000028
11,6

0,17
0,000424
0,000397
0,000083
0,000118
0,11

14,1
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+49 (0) 2852 96064 00
+49 (0) 2852 96064 24
www.labmix24.com
info@labmix24.com
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